Battrailer f/=—"TK-Trailer
BT3000B, BT3000BL

Modell Bredd

Langd

Hijul

Vikt

Totalvikt

Belastning

Batlangd ca

BT3000B

185x14"

3000 kg

2290 kg

9,00 m

BT3000BL

185x14"

3000 kg

2190 kg

9,50m

Alltid pa BT3000B och BT3000BL

« Varmférzinkad 90 p (my)

* Helsvetsat chassi

+ Stadig aluminiumskarm

+ Vattensdkra nav

+ Sidostodhjul i massivgummi
+ Vevbara sidostod

+ Vevbart stodhjul

+ Vikbar/Vattensakrare belysning
« Vinsch och flyttbart torn 45°/60°
+ Upptagningsvagga

+ Gangramp

Tillbehor

* Elvinsch
+ Aluminiumfalg

TK Trailer AB, Tranasvagen 9, 595 71 Boxholm

Mail: info@tktrailer.se Telefon: 0142 - 519 90 Hemsida: www.tktrailer.se



